

DB HiTek Consolidated Statements of Income – 1st Quarter, 2022

(In Millions of KRW)

(The financial statements are based on unaudited K_IFRS)

	2022	2021
	Three months ended Mar. 31	Three months ended Mar. 31
SALES	395,025	243,736
Cost of sales	178,196	152,430
GROSS PROFITS	216,829	91,306
S&G admin expenses	35,284	30,715
OPERATING INCOMES	181,545	60,591
Other non- Operating incomes	29,267	6,439
Other non- Operating expenses	6,148	3,881
INCOMES BEFORE TAX	204,664	63,148
Tax	45,979	15,338
NET INCOMES	158,685	47,811